PINET

REMOVABLE PIN HINGESWITH NYLON
WASHERS

52-1-3605

Nylon washers.
Produced mainly in stainless steel, for a complete description of the materials contact us.

A 112 mm

Note undrilled


https://www.pinet-industrie.com/de/

Material

Weight (g)

B

C

E (knuckle or thickness)

D (pin diameter)

Finish
B
-~ IA\' —
| o
| INHN
I i f
1° I
w g ———O—fi—1 ¢
i 2
o |‘|
v L
IR s
23 49 [}l Y
- o t L] /
100 16

304 stainless steel
248 ¢

136.5 mm
2.5mm

63.5 mm

5

raw




