



REMOVABLE PIN HINGES WITH NYLON WASHERS

52-1-3605

Nylon washers.

Produced mainly in stainless steel, for a complete description of the materials contact us.

A (length)	112 mm
Note	undrilled

Material	304 stainless steel
Weight (g)	248 g
B (width)	136.5 mm
С	2.5 mm
Е	63.5 mm
D (nin diamatan)	5



